
Date Rec'd Reference no. Entrant Name Filename Contact Email Telephone Country of Origin
10-Apr-09 1 Anand Prakash Anand Prakah_EOI.pdf Anand Prakash anandprakash003@gmail.com 9765796850 India
24-Apr-09 2 LeAP LeAP_EOI.pdf Heriberto Hernandez heriberto@leap.com.mx  52(33) 3110 0601 Mexico
24-Apr-09 3 OJSC Mirax Project ART-333_EOI.pdf Igor Bulochka artlain@yandex.ru  +7(495)721-1000 ext.2273; +79859720405 Russia
27-Apr-09 4 Des.Arc Des_Arc_EOI.pdf Angelo Del Vecchio delvek@alice.it  ++393476822430 ?
27-Apr-09 5 Sanjay Ektate Sanjay Ektate_EOI.pdf Sanjay Ektate sanjay_ektate@hotmail.com  +91-9867121517, +91-22-25630969 India
28-Apr-09 6 Geotectura Collaboration NCA-GEOTECTURA-AXELROD&GROBMAN-ARUP-SE_EOI.pdf Joseph Cory info@geotectura.com  972-54-4662084 Israel
28-Apr-09 7 qarchlab quarchlabEOI.1-6.pdf Giuseppe Intini studiointini@libero.it  **39 080 4973344 mobile 3474203776 Italy
29-Apr-09 8 Kazuhiro Kojima & Kazuko Akamatsu / CAt kazuhiro kojima kazuko akamatsu cat_EOI.pdf Kenichi Teramoto teramoto@c-and-a.co.jp  +81(0)3 5489 8264 Japan
29-Apr-09 9 3GATTI 3GATTI_EOI.pdf Francesco Gatti mail@3gatti.com +8613681742336 Italy
29-Apr-09 10 BGP Arquitectura & Dock 4 BGP_EOI.pdf Bernardo Gomez-Pimienta bgp@bgp.com.mx +52.55.5523.3468 Mexico & Tasmania
30-Apr-09 11 Snohetta AS Snohetta_EOI.pdf Jenny Osuldsen jenny@snohetta.com +47 24156060 Norway
30-Apr-09 12 KoningEizenberg KoningEizenberg_EOI.pdf Julie Eizenberg jeizenberg@kearch.com 0011-1-310-828-6131 America
30-Apr-09 13 Nieto Sobejano Arquitectos nieto sobejano_EOI.pdf Dirk Landt nsa.berlin@nietosobejano.de +49 30 69 53 868 11 Germany & Spain
30-Apr-09 14 Andyou po4-2.pdf Chuang Wing andyou_zhang@163.com 85213751037375 Austria
30-Apr-09 15 Laura Alvarez Architecture laura alvarez architecture_EOI.pdf Laura Alvarez office@lauraalvarez.eu 0031615298655 Netherlands
30-Apr-09 16 Venkataramanan Associates Venkataramanan Associates_EOI.pdf Burjor Kothawalla burjor@vagroup.com +91 80 4030 3050 India
30-Apr-09 17 Wolf Designs Australia WOLF DESIGNS AUSTRALIA_EOI Taras Wolf taras@wolfdesigns.com.au 0413788411 Australia
30-Apr-09 18 Nettleton Tribe Partnership Pty Ltd Nettleton Tribe_EOI.pdf Jeremy Bishop JeremyBishop@nettletontribe.com.au 02 9431 6431 Australia
30-Apr-09 19 Jacques Ferrier Architecures Jacques Ferrier Architectures_EOI.pdf Naomi Murakami n.murakami@agencejfa.com 0033 1 43 13 20 20 France
30-Apr-09 20 Edmond & Corrigan Pty Ltd EDMONDCORRIGAN_EOI Maggie Edmond edmocorr@netspace.net.au 03 9662 2651 Australia
30-Apr-09 21 Design-Environment Group Architects DEG-ARCHITECTS_EOI Seng Kee Chan degarch@singnet.com.sg 65-65382998 Singapore
30-Apr-09 22 Rexroth Mannasmann Collective rexroth-crowd-broekbekema-architectus_EOI.pdf Brenton Weisert rexroth@rexroth.net.au 03 9419 0622 Australia
30-Apr-09 23 SPARCH SPARCH_EOI Paul Merry pmerry@sparchasia.com +65 6396 0328 Asia
30-Apr-09 24 Studio Nicoletti Associati Studio Nicoletti Associati_EOI Luca Nicoletti studio.nicoletti@inwind.it +390668805903 Italy
30-Apr-09 25 Romi Khosla Design Studios / Sinclair Knight Merz Romi Khosla_EOI Romi Khosla romi@rk-ds.com +91 9810528098 South Asia
30-Apr-09 26 Foster & Partners Foster+Partners_EOI Graeme Lauchlan glaughlan@fosterandpartners.com +44 (0)20 7738 0455 UK
30-Apr-09 27 PAUHOF architekten PAUHOFarchitekten_EOI Michael Hofstatter office@pauhof.com 0043 01 544 71 66 Austria
1-May-09 28 Dominique Perrault Architecture DominiquePerraultArchitecture_EOI Nicolas Andreatta nandreatta@d-p-a.fr +33144060000 France
1-May-09 29 Feilden Clegg Bradley Studios FeildenCleggBradleyStudios_EOI Julian Gitsham julian.gitsham@fcbstudios.com 0044 20 7323 5737 UK
1-May-09 30 BOLLES-WILSON BOLLES-WILSON_EOI Axel Kempers info@bolles-wilson.com -49 (0)251 48272-0 Germany 
1-May-09 31 Barklow Leibinger Architekten BarklowLeibingerArchitekten_EOI Martina Bauer bauer@barkowleibinger.com +49(0)30.315712-0 Germany
1-May-09 32 Tower 151 Architects - GI Tower_151_EOI Andrew Yeoman AY-T151@gin.hr +385 1 455 11 44 Croatia
1-May-09 33 DSDHA DSDHA_EOI David Hills dhills@dsdha.co.uk +44 (0) 20 7703 3555 UK
1-May-09 34 Picado de Blas Architects picado de blas architects_EOI Picado Fernandez Ruben estudio@picadodeblas.com 0034913021970 Spain
1-May-09 35 Forum Architects Pte Ltd Forum Architects Pte Ltd_EOI Emilia Eng emilia_eng@forum-architects.com +65 62242778 Singapore
1-May-09 36 C.T.Hsu + Associates Ltd C.T.Hsu EOI William Walker b.walker@cthsu.com 407-423-0098 USA
1-May-09 37 Keith Williams Architects KeithWilliamsArchitects_EOI Richard Brown richard.brown@keithwilliamsarchitects.com 00442078415810 UK
1-May-09 38 noname29alfredopaya noname29alfredopaya_EOI Alfredo Paya noname29@alfredopaya.com 00 34 965 145 308 Spain
1-May-09 39 Ingenhoven Architects Architectus ingenhovenarchitects-architectus_EOI Andreas Bittis andreas.bittis@ingenhovenarchitects.com +49-211-301010108 Germany
1-May-09 40 Squire and Partners UniversityofMelbourne_090501 Julia Nicholls jn@squireandpartners.com 0044(0)2072785555 UK
1-May-09 41 Wulf & Partner wulfundpartner_EOI Tobias Wulf info@wulf-partner.de +497112489170 Germany
1-May-09 42 CK-Architecture CK-ARCHITECTURE_EOI Christoph Kapeller kapeller@usc.edu (+1) 323-610-4947 USA
1-May-09 43 ACDF Architects acdf-EOI Maxime Frappier maxime.frappier@acdf.ca (514) 926-7478 Canada
1-May-09 44 COOP HIMMELB(L)AU & fjmt COOP-HIMMELBLAU-FJMT_EOI Wolf D. Prix prix.assistant@coop-himmelblau.at 0043154660-0 Austria & Melbourne
1-May-09 45 FEYFERLIK.FRITZER.HAFNER feyferlik-fritzer-hafner_EOI Wolfgang Feyferlik mail@feyferlikfritzer.at +4369910311556 Austria
1-May-09 46 Studio Daniel Libeskind StudioDanielLibeskind_EOI Lynn Krogh lynn.krogh@daniel-libeskind.com 2124979114 USA
1-May-09 47 Schmidt Hammer Lassen Architects Schmidt Hammer Lassen Architects_EOI Victoria Jessen-Pike vpi@shl.dk +44 207 367 0770 Scandinavia & London
1-May-09 48 Stan Allen Architect Stan_Allen_EOI Carlos Arnaiz carnaiz@stanallenarchitect.com 16178351926 USA
1-May-09 49 Haenlein Wilkinson King Architects HWK_EOI Hans Heinlein hans@haenlein.com +44208 748 3871 UK
1-May-09 50 Diller Scofidio + Renfro Diller Scofidio + Renfro_EOI Jhaelen Eli jeli@dsrny.com 212.260.7971 USA
1-May-09 51 Gregory Burgess Architects Gregory Burgess Architects_EOI Grant Dixon grantd@gbarch.com.au 03 9411 0600 Australia
1-May-09 52 MaSQ Architecture MaSQ_EOI Ted Quinton ted@masqarchitecture.com 02-96623500 Australia
1-May-09 53 Grimshaw GRIMSHAW_EOI Alex Matovic alex.matovic@grimshaw-architects.com.au 0402776233 Australia
1-May-09 54 Sauerbruch Hutton with NH Architecture Sauerbruch Hutton with NH Architecture_EOI Hamish Lyon hamish.lyon@nharch.net +61 3 9654 4955 Germany & Australia
1-May-09 55 HKS/RoTo/BLP HKSRoToBLP_EOI Rex Carpenter rcarpenter@hksinc.com 001-214-969-5599 USA & Australia
1-May-09 56 Williams Boag Architects Williams_Boag_EOI Peter Williams pwilliams@williamsboag.com.au 61 3 8627 6000 Australia
1-May-09 57 LOT-EK LOT-EK_EOI Giuseppe Lignano giuseppe@lot-ek.com 212-255-9326 USA
1-May-09 58 BEHNISCH ARCHITEKTEN + FMSA ARCHITECTURE BEHNISCH ARCHITEKTEN+FMSA ARCHITECTURE_EOI Greg Anson g.anson@fmsa.com.au 03 9329 6555 Germany
1-May-09 59 Rick Mather Architects Rick Mather Architects_EOI Gavin Miller gmiller@rickmather.com +44 20 7284 1727 UK
1-May-09 60 ARM ARM_EOI Jesse Judd jjudd@a-r-m.com.au +61 3 8613 1815  Australia
1-May-09 61 Gordon Sung GordonSung_EOI Gordon Sung gordonsung@inbox.com 1-604-616-0269 ?
1-May-09 62 Fender Katsalidis Architects Fender_Katsalidis_Architects_EOI David Sutherland CTan@fkaustralia.com +61 409 012 819 Australia
1-May-09 63 Spowers spowers_eoi Peta Calvert petac@spowers.com.au  9614 6144 Australia
1-May-09 64 HBO+EMBT with Zaha Hadid ZahaHadidArchitects Kevin Fitzgerald kfitzgerald@hboemtb.com +61 2 8226 2000 UK
1-May-09 65 BDA Architecture BDA_CHC_CT_EOI Darren Greenaway d.greenaway@bdaarch.com.au 755552600 Australia
1-May-09 66 PRAI PRAI_EOI Haoshan Huang vic_hsb@hotmail.com +86 138 25 15 78 28 China 
1-May-09 67 Wood Marsh wood marsh_EOI Matthew Borg mb@woodmarsh.com.au 96762600 Australia
1-May-09 68 Denton Corker Marshall Pty Ltd Denton Corker Marshall_EOI John Denton john.denton@dentoncorkermarshall.com 03 9012 3600 Australia
1-May-09 69 Metier 3 Architects Metier3_EOI Paul Bennett pbennett@metier3.com.au (03) 9420 4000 Australia
1-May-09 70 Waro Kishi+K Associates/Architects _waro Kishi+K.ASSOCIATES_architects_EOI Waro Kishi kishi@k-associates.com 81-75-231-0258 Japan
1-May-09 71 Reiser + Umemoto Reiser Umemoto_EOI Neil Cook neil@reiser-umemoto.com +1(212) 421-8880 USA
1-May-09 72 Miles And Dubois Architects MAD_Architects_EOI Robert Miles mad@madarchitects.com.au 0396826099 Australia/China??
1-May-09 73 ARCHEFUSION ARCHEFUSION_EOI# Andrew White archefusion@archefusion.com 0400 007 573 Australia
1-May-09 74 STUDIO CUBE studioCUBE_EOI Sathya Prabhakar B. Rao Kovelamudi cubeconswing@gmail.com +91-9959333121 India
1-May-09 75 COX Architects and Planners COX_EOI Jonathan Gardiner j.gardiner@melbourne.cox.com.au 0396503288 Australia
1-May-09 76 Diana Naydenova Diana Naydenova_EOI Diana Naydenova dnayden@earthlink.net 773 501 8789 USA
1-May-09 77 BVN Architecture BVN Architecture_EOI James Grose james_grose@bvn.com.au 02 8297 7200 Australia
1-May-09 78 BKK Architects BKK_EOI Simon Knott KNOTT@B-K-K.COM.AU 96714555 Australia
1-May-09 79 paastudio paastudio_EOI Ivo Venkov ivo@paastudio.com +1.310.454.7191 USA
1-May-09 80 iph IPHCRABJCY_EOI Martyn Hook martyn.hook@rmit.edu.au 0412391925 Australia
1-May-09 81 Omiros One Architecture Pty Ltd OMIROS ONE ARCHITECTURE_EOI Chris Iatrou chris@omiros.com.au +61 3 9670 8899 Australia
1-May-09 82 G5 G5_EOI Peter Malatt peter.malatt@sixdegrees.com.au +61 03 9635 6000 UK
1-May-09 83 H2O Architects H2oarchitects_EOI Mark O'Dwyer modwyer@h2oarchitects.com.au 0417133641 Australia
1-May-09 84 FAR frohn&rojas FAR frohn&rojas_EOI Marc Frohn koeln@f-a-r.net +492212823870 Germany/Chile/USA
1-May-09 85 Lyons Lyons_EOI Corbett Lyon corbett.lyon@lyonsarch.com.au 03 96002818 Australia
1-May-09 86 RSP & Herbert+Mason RSP&Herbert+Mason_EOI Chyi Bin Leng leng_chyi_bin@rsp.sg +65 91380814 USA & Melbourne
1-May-09 87 McBride Charles Ryan McBrideCharlesRyan_EOI Benedikt Josef benj@mcbridecharlesryan.com.au 0395101006 Australia
1-May-09 88 Nickky BK2008-3765-BOARD2 Nicholas Nicholas s3047754@student.rmit.edu.au 0403153637 ?
1-May-09 89 Durbach Block Architects CBA_EFGH_MAY01 Neil Durbach neil@durbachblock.com 02 8297 3500 Australia
1-May-09 90 OBRA Studio OBRASTUDIO_EOI Jennifer Lee jennifer@obraarchitects.com 212-625-3868 USA
1-May-09 91 Robert Simeoni Architects Robert Simeoni Architects_EOI Robert Simeoni robert@robertsimeoniarchitects.com (03) 9347 4411 Australia
1-May-09 92 HASSELL HASSELL_EOI Mark Loughnan mloughnan@hassell.com.au 03 8102 3000 Australia
1-May-09 93 JJ Barba + M Spadoni JJ Barba + M Spadoni_EOI Jose Juan Barba josejuanbarba@metalocus.es 0034 915396976 ?
1-May-09 94 Lyn Rice Architects LRA_EOI_ABP Benjamin Cadena bcadena@lrany.com (212) 2851003 USA
1-May-09 95 Sean Godsell Architects Sean Godsell Architects_EOI Sean Godsell godsell@netspace.net.au +61 3 9654 2677 Australia
1-May-09 96 Tasman Workshop with Arup Global Tasman Workshop_EOI Kirsten Thompson kerstin@kerstinthompson.com 03 9419 4969 Australia
1-May-09 97 Donovan Hill and Dan Hill (Arup) Donovan Hill+Dan Hill (Arup)_EOI Timothy Hill th@donovanhill.com.au 07 3831 3255 Australia
1-May-09 98 WSH + Woods Bagot + Meinhardt WSH_WoodsBagot_Meinhardt_EOI Andrew Simpson andrew.simpson@wsh.net.au 0437 515 538 Australia
1-May-09 99 Buschow Henley DesignInc Buschow Henley DesignInc_EOI Simon Henley simon.henley@buschowhenley.co.uk +44 (0) 20 7033 9700 UK & Australia
1-May-09 100 Kengo Kuma & Associates + Woodhead Kengo Kuma & Associates + Woodhead_EOI Diego Lopez Arahuetes diego@kkaa.co.jp +81 334017673 Japan & Australia
1-May-09 101 John Wardle Architects & Office dA JohnWardleArchitects_Office_EOI John Wardle johnwardle@johnwardlearchitects.com (03) 9654 8700 Australia
1-May-09 102 Swarup Dutta SWARUP DUTTA Swarup Dutta swarupdutta21@gmail.com 0438 026630 India?
1-May-09 103 Candalepas Associates & SJB Architects CandalepasAssociates_SJB_EOI Angelo Candalepas angelo@candalepas.com.au (02) 9283 7755 Australia
1-May-09 104 Vanguard Architects Co. Ltd VANGUARD ARCHITECTS_EOI Surachai Yeamsiri vanguard_archi@yahoo.com +662 913 7694 ?
1-May-09 105 peckvonhartel peckvonhartel_EOI Yvonne Von Hartel yvonne.von.hartel@pvh.com.au 03 9934 7333 Australia
1-May-09 106 Paul Preissner Architects PAULPREISSNER_EOI Paul Preissner preissner@paulpreissner.com 1 (312) 593-4177 USA
1-May-09 107 ALSOP and ONE2ONE architects ALSOP_ONE2ONE_EOI Ben Edwards bedwards@one2one.net.au 96248700 Australia
1-May-09 108 Graeme Gunn Architects and Arriola & Fiol Architects Graeme Gunn and Arriola and Fiol Architects_EOI Sophie Dyring sophie@graemegunn.com.au 03 9495 6088 Australia/Spain
1-May-09 109 Paul Morgan Architects Paul Morgan Architects_EOI Paul Morgan office@paulmorganarchitects.com 03 9605 4100 Australia
1-May-09 110 Kerry Hill Architects & Lovell Chen KHA&LC_EOI Kai Chen kchen@lovellchen.com.au (03) 9667 0800 Australia
1-May-09 111 MAD Architects MAD Architects_EOI Dixon Lu dixon@i-mad.com +86 10 64026632 China 
1-May-09 112 Lacaton & Vassal_Loop 8 LACATON&VASSAL_LOOP8_EOI Glenn Irwin gi@loop8.com.au 03 9663 3351 France & Australia
1-May-09 113 Turner and Associates Architects turnerassociates_EOI Jonathan Rush jrush@turnerassociates.com.au 02 8668 0000 Australia
1-May-09 114 Tange Associates Tange_Associates_EOI Antonio Bellonio bellonio@tangeweb.com 81333571888 Japan?
1-May-09 115 HDR CUH2A hdrcuh2a_EOI Thomas Smith tsmith@cuh2a.com +16097917196 USA
1-May-09 116 Johnson Pilton Walker Johnson Pilton Walker_EOI Matthew Morel matthew.morel@jpw.com.au +612 9259 5930 Australia
1-May-09 117 StudioVVV studiovvv_EIO Ciro Vidal Climent studiovvv@gmail.com 0034 659 984 281 ?
1-May-09 118 Clinton Murray with S2F Pty Ltd Clinton_Murray_with_S2F_PtyLtd_EOI Clinton Murray cm@s2f.com.au 03 8456 4800 Australia
1-May-09 119 LAB Architecture Studio LABarchitecturestudio_EOI Dean Boothroyd dboothroyd@labarchitecture.com +61 (0) 3 9612 1026 Australia
1-May-09 120 Stephenson & Turner Architects and Engineers Stephenson & Turner NZ_EOI Bernd Gundermann bgundermann@stephensonturner.com +64 9 3031249 Australia
1-May-09 121 Elenberg Fraser Elenberg Fraser Arina_EOI Karen MacWilliam k.mcwilliam@e-f.com.au 0394172855 Australia
1-May-09 122 Saucier & Perrotte Architects Saucier+Perrotte_EOI Andre Perrotte aperrotte@saucierperrotte.com 514.273.1700 Canada
1-May-09 123 Unit 26A leandrollorente_EOI Leandro Llorente leandro_llorente@yahoo.com +63 (915) 6032168 ?
1-May-09 124 Architectus Architectus_EOI Peter Slifirski peter.slifirski@architectus.com.au 03 9429 5733 Australia
1-May-09 125 Aedus Pte Ltd AedasPteLtd_EOI Tony Ang tony.ang@aedas.com +65 68794198 Singapore
1-May-09 126 Amanda Levete Architects Amanda Levete Architects Alvin Huang alvin@amandalevetearchitects.com +442072437670 UK
1-May-09 127 BUSarchitektur BUSarchitektur_EOI Laura P Spinadel office@busarchitektur.com +43 1 403 87 57 Austria
1-May-09 128 Robert AM Stern + Bob Nation Robert AM Stern + Bob Nation_EOI Grant Marani/Joseph Paonessa g.marani@ramsa.com 0413 062 120 Australia
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Date Rec'd Reference no. Entrant Name Filename Contact Email Telephone Country of Origin
Eligible
29-Apr-09 8 Kazuhiro Kojima & Kazuko Akamatsu / CAt kazuhiro kojima kazuko akamatsu cat EOI.pdf Kenichi Teramoto teramoto@c-and-a.co.jp  +81(0)3 5489 8264 Japan
30-Apr-09 12 KoningEizenberg KoningEizenberg EOI.pdf Julie Eizenberg jeizenberg@kearch.com 0011-1-310-828-6131 America
30-Apr-09 22 Rexroth Mannasmann Collective rexroth-crowd-broekbekema-architectus EOI.pdf Brenton Weisert rexroth@rexroth.net.au 03 9419 0622 Australia
1-May-09 28 Dominique Perrault Architecture DominiquePerraultArchitecture EOI Nicolas Andreatta nandreatta@d-p-a.fr +33144060000 France
1-May-09 29 Feilden Clegg Bradley Studios FeildenCleggBradleyStudios EOI Julian Gitsham julian.gitsham@fcbstudios.com 0044 20 7323 5737 UK
1-May-09 44 COOP HIMMELB(L)AU & fjmt COOP-HIMMELBLAU-FJMT EOI Wolf D. Prix prix.assistant@coop-himmelblau.at 0043154660-0 Austria & Melbourne
1-May-09 50 Diller Scofidio + Renfro Diller Scofidio + Renfro EOI Jhaelen Eli jeli@dsrny.com 212.260.7971 USA
1-May-09 51 Gregory Burgess Architects Gregory Burgess Architects EOI Grant Dixon grantd@gbarch.com.au 03 9411 0600 Australia
1-May-09 54 Sauerbruch Hutton with NH Architecture Sauerbruch Hutton with NH Architecture EOI Hamish Lyon hamish.lyon@nharch.net +61 3 9654 4955 Germany & Australia
1-May-09 59 Rick Mather Architects Rick Mather Architects EOI Gavin Miller gmiller@rickmather.com +44 20 7284 1727 UK
1-May-09 60 ARM ARM_EOI Jesse Judd jjudd@a-r-m.com.au +61 3 8613 1815  Australia
1-May-09 62 Fender Katsalidis Architects Fender Katsalidis Architects EOI David Sutherland CTan@fkaustralia.com +61 409 012 819 Australia
1-May-09 68 Denton Corker Marshall Pty Ltd Denton Corker Marshall EOI John Denton john.denton@dentoncorkermarshall.c 03 9012 3600 Australia
1-May-09 75 COX Architects and Planners COX EOI Jonathan Gardiner j.gardiner@melbourne.cox.com.au 0396503288 Australia
1-May-09 82 G5 G5 EOI Peter Malatt peter.malatt@sixdegrees.com.au +61 03 9635 6000 UK
1-May-09 87 McBride Charles Ryan McBrideCharlesRyan EOI Benedikt Josef benj@mcbridecharlesryan.com.au 0395101006 Australia
1-May-09 98 WSH + Woods Bagot + Meinhardt WSH WoodsBagot Meinhardt EOI Andrew Simpson andrew.simpson@wsh.net.au 0437 515 538 Australia
1-May-09 99 Buschow Henley DesignInc Buschow Henley DesignInc EOI Simon Henley simon.henley@buschowhenley.co.uk +44 (0) 20 7033 9700 UK & Australia
1-May-09 101 John Wardle Architects & Office dA JohnWardleArchitects Office EOI John Wardle johnwardle@johnwardlearchitects.com(03) 9654 8700 Australia
1-May-09 119 LAB Architecture Studio LABarchitecturestudio EOI Dean Boothroyd dboothroyd@labarchitecture.com +61 (0) 3 9612 1026 Australia
24-Apr-09 2 LeAP LeAP EOI.pdf Heriberto Hernandez heriberto@leap.com.mx  52(33) 3110 0601 Mexico
28-Apr-09 6 Geotectura Collaboration NCA-GEOTECTURA-AXELROD&GROBMAN-ARUP-SE EOI.pdf Joseph Cory info@geotectura.com  972-54-4662084 Israel
29-Apr-09 9 3GATTI 3GATTI EOI.pdf Francesco Gatti mail@3gatti.com +8613681742336 Italy
29-Apr-09 10 BGP Arquitectura & Dock 4 BGP EOI.pdf Bernardo Gomez-Pimienta bgp@bgp.com.mx +52.55.5523.3468 Mexico & Tasmania
30-Apr-09 15 Laura Alvarez Architecture laura alvarez architecture EOI.pdf Laura Alvarez office@lauraalvarez.eu 0031615298655 Netherlands
30-Apr-09 18 Nettleton Tribe Partnership Pty Ltd Nettleton Tribe EOI.pdf Jeremy Bishop JeremyBishop@nettletontribe.com.au 02 9431 6431 Australia
30-Apr-09 19 Jacques Ferrier Architecures Jacques Ferrier Architectures EOI.pdf Naomi Murakami n.murakami@agencejfa.com 0033 1 43 13 20 20 France
30-Apr-09 20 Edmond & Corrigan Pty Ltd EDMONDCORRIGAN EOI Maggie Edmond edmocorr@netspace.net.au 03 9662 2651 Australia
30-Apr-09 21 Design-Environment Group Architects DEG-ARCHITECTS EOI Seng Kee Chan degarch@singnet.com.sg 65-65382998 Singapore
30-Apr-09 23 SPARCH SPARCH EOI Paul Merry pmerry@sparchasia.com +65 6396 0328 Asia
30-Apr-09 24 Studio Nicoletti Associati Studio Nicoletti Associati EOI Luca Nicoletti studio.nicoletti@inwind.it +390668805903 Italy
30-Apr-09 25 Romi Khosla Design Studios / Sinclair Knight Merz Romi Khosla EOI Romi Khosla romi@rk-ds.com +91 9810528098 South Asia
30-Apr-09 26 Foster & Partners Foster+Partners EOI Graeme Lauchlan glaughlan@fosterandpartners.com +44 (0)20 7738 0455 UK
1-May-09 31 Barklow Leibinger Architekten BarklowLeibingerArchitekten EOI Martina Bauer bauer@barkowleibinger.com +49(0)30.315712-0 Germany
1-May-09 32 Tower 151 Architects - GI Tower 151 EOI Andrew Yeoman AY-T151@gin.hr +385 1 455 11 44 Croatia
1-May-09 33 DSDHA DSDHA EOI David Hills dhills@dsdha.co.uk +44 (0) 20 7703 3555 UK
1-May-09 35 Forum Architects Pte Ltd Forum Architects Pte Ltd EOI Emilia Eng emilia eng@forum-architects.com +65 62242778 Singapore
1-May-09 36 C.T.Hsu + Associates Ltd C.T.Hsu EOI William Walker b.walker@cthsu.com 407-423-0098 USA
1-May-09 37 Keith Williams Architects KeithWilliamsArchitects EOI Richard Brown richard.brown@keithwilliamsarchitect 00442078415810 UK
1-May-09 38 noname29alfredopaya noname29alfredopaya EOI Alfredo Paya noname29@alfredopaya.com 00 34 965 145 308 Spain
1-May-09 40 Squire and Partners UniversityofMelbourne 090501 Julia Nicholls jn@squireandpartners.com 0044(0)2072785555 UK
1-May-09 41 Wulf & Partner wulfundpartner EOI Tobias Wulf info@wulf-partner.de +497112489170 Germany
1-May-09 42 CK-Architecture CK-ARCHITECTURE EOI Christoph Kapeller kapeller@usc.edu (+1) 323-610-4947 USA
1-May-09 43 ACDF Architects acdf-EOI Maxime Frappier maxime.frappier@acdf.ca (514) 926-7478 Canada
1-May-09 45 FEYFERLIK.FRITZER.HAFNER feyferlik-fritzer-hafner EOI Wolfgang Feyferlik mail@feyferlikfritzer.at +4369910311556 Austria
1-May-09 47 Schmidt Hammer Lassen Architects Schmidt Hammer Lassen Architects EOI Victoria Jessen-Pike vpi@shl.dk +44 207 367 0770 Scandinavia & London
1-May-09 48 Stan Allen Architect Stan Allen EOI Carlos Arnaiz carnaiz@stanallenarchitect.com 16178351926 USA
1-May-09 53 Grimshaw GRIMSHAW EOI Alex Matovic alex.matovic@grimshaw-architects.co0402776233 Australia
1-May-09 55 HKS/RoTo/BLP HKSRoToBLP EOI Rex Carpenter rcarpenter@hksinc.com 001-214-969-5599 USA & Australia
1-May-09 56 Williams Boag Architects Williams Boag EOI Peter Williams pwilliams@williamsboag.com.au 61 3 8627 6000 Australia
1-May-09 57 LOT-EK LOT-EK EOI Giuseppe Lignano giuseppe@lot-ek.com 212-255-9326 USA
1-May-09 58 BEHNISCH ARCHITEKTEN + FMSA ARCHITECTURE BEHNISCH ARCHITEKTEN+FMSA ARCHITECTURE EOI Greg Anson g.anson@fmsa.com.au 03 9329 6555 Germany
1-May-09 63 Spowers spowers eoi Peta Calvert petac@spowers.com.au  9614 6144 Australia
1-May-09 64 HBO+EMBT with Zaha Hadid ZahaHadidArchitects Kevin Fitzgerald kfitzgerald@hboemtb.com +61 2 8226 2000 UK
1-May-09 65 BDA Architecture BDA CHC CT EOI Darren Greenaway d.greenaway@bdaarch.com.au 755552600 Australia
1-May-09 66 PRAI PRAI EOI Haoshan Huang vic hsb@hotmail.com +86 138 25 15 78 28 China 
1-May-09 67 Wood Marsh wood marsh EOI Matthew Borg mb@woodmarsh.com.au 96762600 Australia
1-May-09 69 Metier 3 Architects Metier3 EOI Paul Bennett pbennett@metier3.com.au (03) 9420 4000 Australia
1-May-09 71 Reiser + Umemoto Reiser Umemoto EOI Neil Cook neil@reiser-umemoto.com +1(212) 421-8880 USA
1-May-09 72 Miles And Dubois Architects MAD Architects EOI Robert Miles mad@madarchitects.com.au 0396826099 Australia/China??
1-May-09 73 ARCHEFUSION ARCHEFUSION EOI Andrew White archefusion@archefusion.com 0400 007 573 Australia
1-May-09 77 BVN Architecture BVN Architecture EOI James Grose james grose@bvn.com.au 02 8297 7200 Australia
1-May-09 78 BKK Architects BKK EOI Simon Knott KNOTT@B-K-K.COM.AU 96714555 Australia
1-May-09 79 paastudio paastudio EOI Ivo Venkov ivo@paastudio.com +1.310.454.7191 USA
1-May-09 80 iph IPHCRABJCY EOI Martyn Hook martyn.hook@rmit.edu.au 0412391925 Australia
1-May-09 81 Omiros One Architecture Pty Ltd OMIROS ONE ARCHITECTURE EOI Chris Iatrou chris@omiros.com.au +61 3 9670 8899 Australia
1-May-09 83 H2O Architects H2oarchitects EOI Mark O'Dwyer modwyer@h2oarchitects.com.au 0417133641 Australia
1-May-09 84 FAR frohn&rojas FAR frohn&rojas EOI Marc Frohn koeln@f-a-r.net +492212823870 Germany/Chile/USA
1-May-09 85 Lyons Lyons EOI Corbett Lyon corbett.lyon@lyonsarch.com.au 03 96002818 Australia
1-May-09 86 RSP & Herbert+Mason RSP&Herbert+Mason EOI Chyi Bin Leng leng chyi bin@rsp.sg +65 91380814 USA & Melbourne
1-May-09 89 Durbach Block Architects DBA EFGH MAY01 Neil Durbach neil@durbachblock.com 02 8297 3500 Australia
1-May-09 90 OBRA Studio OBRASTUDIO EOI Jennifer Lee jennifer@obraarchitects.com 212-625-3868 USA
1-May-09 91 Robert Simeoni Architects Robert Simeoni Architects EOI Robert Simeoni robert@robertsimeoniarchitects.com (03) 9347 4411 Australia
1-May-09 92 HASSELL HASSELL EOI Mark Loughnan mloughnan@hassell.com.au 03 8102 3000 Australia
1-May-09 93 JJ Barba + M Spadoni JJ Barba + M Spadoni EOI Jose Juan Barba josejuanbarba@metalocus.es 0034 915396976 ?
1-May-09 95 Sean Godsell Architects Sean Godsell Architects EOI Sean Godsell godsell@netspace.net.au +61 3 9654 2677 Australia
1-May-09 97 Donovan Hill and Dan Hill (Arup) Donovan Hill+Dan Hill (Arup) EOI Timothy Hill th@donovanhill.com.au 07 3831 3255 Australia
1-May-09 100 Kengo Kuma & Associates + Woodhead Kengo Kuma & Associates + Woodhead EOI Diego Lopez Arahuetes diego@kkaa.co.jp +81 334017673 Japan & Australia
1-May-09 102 Swarup Dutta SWARUP DUTTA Swarup Dutta swarupdutta21@gmail.com 0438 026630 India?
1-May-09 103 Candalepas Associates & SJB Architects CandalepasAssociates SJB EOI Angelo Candalepas angelo@candalepas.com.au (02) 9283 7755 Australia
1-May-09 105 peckvonhartel peckvonhartel EOI Yvonne Von Hartel yvonne.von.hartel@pvh.com.au 03 9934 7333 Australia
1-May-09 106 Paul Preissner Architects PAULPREISSNER EOI Paul Preissner preissner@paulpreissner.com 1 (312) 593-4177 USA
1-May-09 107 ALSOP and ONE2ONE architects ALSOP ONE2ONE EOI Ben Edwards bedwards@one2one.net.au 96248700 Australia
1-May-09 108 Graeme Gunn Architects and Arriola & Fiol Architects Graeme Gunn and Arriola and Fiol Architects EOI Sophie Dyring sophie@graemegunn.com.au 03 9495 6088 Australia/Spain
1-May-09 109 Paul Morgan Architects Paul Morgan Architects EOI Paul Morgan office@paulmorganarchitects.com 03 9605 4100 Australia
1-May-09 110 Kerry Hill Architects & Lovell Chen KHA&LC EOI Kai Chen kchen@lovellchen.com.au (03) 9667 0800 Australia
1-May-09 111 MAD Architects MAD Architects EOI Dixon Lu dixon@i-mad.com +86 10 64026632 China 
1-May-09 112 Lacaton & Vassal Loop 8 LACATON&VASSAL LOOP8 EOI Glenn Irwin gi@loop8.com.au 03 9663 3351 France & Australia
1-May-09 113 Turner and Associates Architects turnerassociates EOI Jonathan Rush jrush@turnerassociates.com.au 02 8668 0000 Australia
1-May-09 114 Tange Associates Tange Associates EOI Antonio Bellonio bellonio@tangeweb.com 81333571888 Japan?
1-May-09 115 HDR CUH2A hdrcuh2a EOI Thomas Smith tsmith@cuh2a.com +16097917196 USA
1-May-09 116 Johnson Pilton Walker Johnson Pilton Walker EOI Matthew Morel matthew.morel@jpw.com.au +612 9259 5930 Australia
1-May-09 117 StudioVVV studiovvv EIO Ciro Vidal Climent studiovvv@gmail.com 0034 659 984 281 ?
1-May-09 118 Clinton Murray with S2F Pty Ltd Clinton Murray with S2F PtyLtd EOI Clinton Murray cm@s2f.com.au 03 8456 4800 Australia
1-May-09 120 Stephenson & Turner Architects and Engineers Stephenson & Turner NZ EOI Bernd Gundermann bgundermann@stephensonturner.com+64 9 3031249 Australia
1-May-09 121 Elenberg Fraser Elenberg Fraser Arina EOI Karen MacWilliam k.mcwilliam@e-f.com.au 0394172855 Australia
1-May-09 122 Saucier & Perrotte Architects Saucier+Perrotte EOI Andre Perrotte aperrotte@saucierperrotte.com 514.273.1700 Canada
1-May-09 123 Unit 26A leandrollorente EOI Leandro Llorente leandro llorente@yahoo.com +63 (915) 6032168 ?
1-May-09 124 Architectus Architectus EOI Peter Slifirski peter.slifirski@architectus.com.au 03 9429 5733 Australia
1-May-09 125 Aedus Pte Ltd AedasPteLtd EOI Tony Ang tony.ang@aedas.com +65 68794198 Singapore
1-May-09 126 Amanda Levete Architects Amanda Levete Architects Alvin Huang alvin@amandalevetearchitects.com +442072437670 UK
1-May-09 128 Robert AM Stern + Bob Nation Robert AM Stern + Bob Nation EOI Grant Marani/Joseph Paonessg.marani@ramsa.com 0413 062 120 Australia
1-May-09 129 Asymptote Architecture Asymptote architecture EOI Josh Dannenberg dannenberg@asymptote.net +1 212 343 7333 ext. 3011 USA

Fail to address selection criteria
24-Apr-09 3 OJSC Mirax Project ART-333 EOI.pdf Igor Bulochka artlain@yandex.ru  +7(495)721-1000 ext.2273; +798Russia
27-Apr-09 4 Des.Arc Des Arc EOI.pdf Angelo Del Vecchio delvek@alice.it  ++393476822430 ?
27-Apr-09 5 Sanjay Ektate Sanjay Ektate EOI.pdf Sanjay Ektate sanjay ektate@hotmail.com  +91-9867121517, +91-22-25630 India
30-Apr-09 11 Snohetta AS Snohetta EOI.pdf Jenny Osuldsen jenny@snohetta.com +47 24156060 Norway
30-Apr-09 13 Nieto Sobejano Arquitectos nieto sobejano EOI.pdf Dirk Landt nsa.berlin@nietosobejano.de +49 30 69 53 868 11 Germany & Spain
30-Apr-09 27 PAUHOF architekten PAUHOFarchitekten EOI Michael Hofstatter office@pauhof.com 0043 01 544 71 66 Austria
1-May-09 30 BOLLES-WILSON BOLLES-WILSON EOI Axel Kempers info@bolles-wilson.com -49 (0)251 48272-0 Germany 
1-May-09 39 Ingenhoven Architects Architectus ingenhovenarchitects-architectus EOI Andreas Bittis andreas.bittis@ingenhovenarchitects. +49-211-301010108 Germany
1-May-09 46 Studio Daniel Libeskind StudioDanielLibeskind EOI Lynn Krogh lynn.krogh@daniel-libeskind.com 2124979114 USA
1-May-09 70 Waro Kishi+K Associates/Architects waro Kishi+K.ASSOCIATES architects EOI Waro Kishi kishi@k-associates.com 81-75-231-0258 Japan
1-May-09 74 STUDIO CUBE studioCUBE EOI Sathya Prabhakar B. Rao Kov cubeconswing@gmail.com +91-9959333121 India
1-May-09 94 Lyn Rice Architects LRA EOI ABP Benjamin Cadena bcadena@lrany.com (212) 2851003 USA
1-May-09 104 Vanguard Architects Co. Ltd VANGUARD ARCHITECTS EOI Surachai Yeamsiri vanguard archi@yahoo.com +662 913 7694 ?
1-May-09 127 BUSarchitektur BUSarchitektur EOI Laura P Spinadel office@busarchitektur.com +43 1 403 87 57 Austria

Non-conforming
10-Apr-09 1 Anand Prakash Anand Prakah EOI.pdf Anand Prakash anandprakash003@gmail.com 9765796850 India
28-Apr-09 7 qarchlab quarchlabEOI.1-6.pdf Giuseppe Intini studiointini@libero.it  **39 080 4973344 mobile 34742 Italy
30-Apr-09 14 Andyou po4-2.pdf Chuang Wing andyou zhang@163.com 85213751037375 Austria
30-Apr-09 16 Venkataramanan Associates Venkataramanan Associates EOI.pdf Burjor Kothawalla burjor@vagroup.com +91 80 4030 3050 India
30-Apr-09 17 Wolf Designs Australia WOLF DESIGNS AUSTRALIA EOI Taras Wolf taras@wolfdesigns.com.au 0413788411 Australia
1-May-09 34 Picado de Blas Architects picado de blas architects EOI Picado Fernandez Ruben estudio@picadodeblas.com 0034913021970 Spain
1-May-09 49 Haenlein Wilkinson King Architects HWK EOI Hans Heinlein hans@haenlein.com +44208 748 3871 UK
1-May-09 52 MaSQ Architecture MaSQ EOI Ted Quinton ted@masqarchitecture.com 02-96623500 Australia
1-May-09 61 Gordon Sung GordonSung EOI Gordon Sung gordonsung@inbox.com 1-604-616-0269 ?
1-May-09 76 Diana Naydenova Diana Naydenova EOI Diana Naydenova dnayden@earthlink.net 773 501 8789 USA
1-May-09 88 Nickky BK2008-3765-BOARD2 Nicholas Nicholas s3047754@student.rmit.edu.au 0403153637 ?
1-May-09 96 Tasman Workshop with Arup Global Tasman Workshop EOI Kirsten Thompson kerstin@kerstinthompson.com 03 9419 4969 Australia

mailto:teramoto@c-and-a.co.jp
mailto:rexroth@rexroth.net.au
mailto:hamish.lyon@nharch.net
mailto:jjudd@a-r-m.com.au
mailto:CTan@fkaustralia.com
mailto:john.denton@dentoncorkermarshall.com
mailto:heriberto@leap.com.mx
mailto:info@geotectura.com
mailto:mail@3gatti.com
mailto:bgp@bgp.com.mx
mailto:JeremyBishop@nettletontribe.com.au
mailto:n.murakami@agencejfa.com
mailto:degarch@singnet.com.sg
mailto:pmerry@sparchasia.com
mailto:romi@rk-ds.com
mailto:glaughlan@fosterandpartners.com
mailto:bauer@barkowleibinger.com
mailto:dhills@dsdha.co.uk
mailto:noname29@alfredopaya.com
mailto:pwilliams@williamsboag.com.au
mailto:petac@spowers.com.au
mailto:d.greenaway@bdaarch.com.au
mailto:g.marani@ramsa.com
mailto:artlain@yandex.ru
mailto:delvek@alice.it
mailto:sanjay_ektate@hotmail.com
mailto:jenny@snohetta.com
mailto:info@bolles-wilson.com
mailto:andreas.bittis@ingenhovenarchitects.com
mailto:anandprakash003@gmail.com
mailto:studiointini@libero.it
mailto:taras@wolfdesigns.com.au
mailto:estudio@picadodeblas.com

	EOI Submissions
	EOI by Category

